Abgegebene Stimmen

Ungultige Stimmen
gultige Stimmen

SPO
OvP
FPO
BzO
GRUNE
FRANK
NEOS
KPO

PIRAT

848

22
826

324 Stimmen
150 Stimmen
147 Stimmen
85 Stimmen
40 Stimmen
54 Stimmen
16 Stimmen
7 Stimmen

3 Stimmen

2013 - Nationalratswahl

39,2 %
18,2 %
17,8 %
10,3 %
4,8 %
6,5 %
1,9 %
0,8 %

0,4 %



