2013 - Nationalratswahl

Abgegebene	Stimmen	848
------------	---------	-----

Ungültige Stimmen 22 gültige Stimmen 826

SPÖ	324 Stimmen	39,2 %
ÖVP	150 Stimmen	18,2 %
FPÖ	147 Stimmen	17,8 %
BZÖ	85 Stimmen	10,3 %
GRÜNE	40 Stimmen	4,8 %
FRANK	54 Stimmen	6,5 %
NEOS	16 Stimmen	1,9 %
KPÖ	7 Stimmen	0,8 %
PIRAT	3 Stimmen	0,4 %